Please highlight the item/s you wish the school to order. If your child has any food allergies | would
refer you to the website https://www.mcdonalds.com/content/dam/uk/pdf/nutrition/allergen-

booklet-20180627.pdf . If you would prefer not to have MacDonald’s we suggest you provide your

child with an additional pack up which can be kept on the coach for the journey home.

Please return the form to the school by 6" July

McDonalds Menu prices UK

Medium Extra Value

Sandwiches Single Price Meal
Chicken Legend with Cool Mayo £3.39 £4.99
Chicken Legend with Spicy Tomato

Salsa £3.39 £4.99
Chicken Selects 3 pieces £2.99 £4.49
Chicken Selects 5 pieces £3.99 £5.39
Big Mac £2.69 £4.29
Quarter Pounder with Cheese £2.69 £4.29
Filet-O-Fish £2.99 £4.29
McChicken Sandwich £2.59 £4.29
Chicken McNuggets 6 pieces £2.69

Chicken McNuggets 9 pieces £3.09

Chicken McNuggets 20 piece share box £4.29

Cheeseburger £1.09


https://www.mcdonalds.com/content/dam/uk/pdf/nutrition/allergen-booklet-20180627.pdf
https://www.mcdonalds.com/content/dam/uk/pdf/nutrition/allergen-booklet-20180627.pdf

McDonalds Menu prices UK

Hamburger

SALADS

Grilled Chicken Salad

Grilled Chicken & Bacon Salad

Crispy Chicken Salad

Crispy Chicken & Bacon Salad

DELI CHOICES - Wraps or Sandwiches

Sweet Chilli Crispy Chicken

Grilled Chicken Salad

Crispy Chicken & Bacon

Spicy Veggie

FRENCH FRIES

Small

Medium

Large

£0.99

Individual

Price

£3.33

£3.69

£3.39

£3.69

Individual

Price

£3.09

£3.09

£3.09

£2.69

Individual

Price

£0.99

£1.19

£1.49

Meal Price

£4.69

£4.69

£4.69

£4.29



McDonalds Menu prices UK
SAVER MENU

Double Cheeseburger

Mayo Chicken
Cheeseburger

Garden Side Salad

Sundaes Strawberry / Toffee
Medium Fries

McFlurry Various

McDonald’s Happy Meal

McDonalds Happy Menu Prices

Individual

Price

£1.55

£1.09

£1.09

£1.09

£1.09

£1.19

£1.09

McDonald’s Happy Menu Prices UK

HAPPY MEAL

Cheeseburger

Hamburger

Chicken McNuggets 4 pieces

Fish Fingers

Name of Child

Payment enclosed £

Meal Price

£2.49

£2.49

£2.49

£2.49




Name of Adult Payment Enclosed £




