Please highlight the item/s you wish the school to order. If your child has any food allergies I would refer you to the website https://www.mcdonalds.com/content/dam/uk/pdf/nutrition/allergen-booklet-20180627.pdf. If you would prefer not to have MacDonald's we suggest you provide your child with an additional pack up which can be kept on the coach for the journey home.

Please return the form to the school by 6th July

McDonalds Menu prices UK		
Sandwiches	Single Price	Medium Extra Value Meal
Chicken Legend with Cool Mayo	£3.39	£4.99
Chicken Legend with Spicy Tomato Salsa	£3.39	£4.99
Chicken Selects 3 pieces	£2.99	£4.49
Chicken Selects 5 pieces	£3.99	£5.39
Big Mac	£2.69	£4.29
Quarter Pounder with Cheese	£2.69	£4.29
Filet-O-Fish	£2.99	£4.29
McChicken Sandwich	£2.59	£4.29
Chicken McNuggets 6 pieces	£2.69	
Chicken McNuggets 9 pieces	£3.09	
Chicken McNuggets 20 piece share box	£4.29	
Cheeseburger	£1.09	

McDonalds Menu prices UK		
Hamburger	£0.99	
SALADS	Individual Price	
Grilled Chicken Salad	£3.33	
Grilled Chicken & Bacon Salad	£3.69	
Crispy Chicken Salad	£3.39	
Crispy Chicken & Bacon Salad	£3.69	
DELI CHOICES – Wraps or Sandwiches	Individual Price	Meal Price
Sweet Chilli Crispy Chicken	£3.09	£4.69
Grilled Chicken Salad	£3.09	£4.69
Crispy Chicken & Bacon	£3.09	£4.69
Spicy Veggie	£2.69	£4.29
FRENCH FRIES	Individual Price	
Small	£0.99	
Medium	£1.19	
Large	£1.49	

McDonalds Menu prices UK	
SAVER MENU	Individual Price
Double Cheeseburger	£1.55
Mayo Chicken	£1.09
Cheeseburger	£1.09
Garden Side Salad	£1.09
Sundaes Strawberry / Toffee	£1.09
Medium Fries	£1.19
McFlurry Various	£1.09

McDonald's Happy Meal

McDonalds Happy Menu Prices

McDonald's Happy Menu Prices UK	
HAPPY MEAL	Meal Price
Cheeseburger	£2.49
Hamburger	£2.49
Chicken McNuggets 4 pieces	£2.49
Fish Fingers	£2.49

Niama and Clail al	Da a a a	
Name of Child	Pavment enclosed £	

Name of Adult	_Payment Enclosed £